L e a d e r s  i n
a s p h e r i c
o p t i c s  a n d
a s s e m b l i e s
LightPath
TECHNOLOGIES
®
Geltech Molded

• Threaded extension for easy
mounting
Ordering Information
Part Number Holder Type EFL (mm) NA
352080Y-00-MT MT9 3.89 0.55
352125Y-00-MT MT14 10.00 0.49
352240Y-00-MT MT12 8.00 0.50
353515Y-00-MT MT6B 3.52 0.40
353525Y-00-MT MT9 6.69 0.45
354057Y-00-MT MT9 13.00 0.20
354058Y-00-MT MT9 12.00 0.22
354059Y-00-MT MT9 14.00 0.19
354060Y-00-MT MT9 9.60 0.27
354061Y-00-MT MT9 11.00 0.24
354062Y-00-MT MT9 11.00 0.24
354064Y-00-MT MT9 11.00 0.24
354105Y-00-MT MT9 5.50 0.56
354115Y-00-MT MT12 6.75 0.54
354140Y-00-MT MT6A 1.45 0.58
354220Y-00-MT MT9 11.00 0.25